Cocktails

Berry Bellini £9.50
Cassis & Raspberry Puree Topped Up
With House Fizz

Winterberry Spritz £10
Lillet Rose, Dark Fruits, Tonic, Rosemary
& Berries

Aperol Spritz £9
Aperol, Soda, House Fizz

Negroni £11.50
Beefeater Gin, Campari & Lillet Rose

Classic Margarita £11
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, Agave & Lime
ispresso Martini £11.50
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso,

Sugar

Old Fashioned £12

Jameson Black Barrel, Chocolate Bitters,
Orange

Non Aleeholi¢ Cocktails

Italiaf"Spritz £9
Lyr;es ltalian 0.0 Spirit, Soda, Orange
Not SoiStormy £9.50

Lyre's Dark Cane 0.0 Spirit, Fresh Lime,
Ginger Beer

Pretty Garden £9.50
Lyre's London Dry 0.0 Spirit, Apple, Lime,
Elderflower & Soda

Beers. Bottles. No & Low

Ale
Asahi £6.80
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider £5.80
Meantime Cutty Haze IPA £6.50
Peroni Nastro Azzuro (300ml) £5.30
Peroni Gluten Free (300ml) £5.30
Dark Star Amber Ale (500ml) £6
Cornish Orchard Berry & Cherry (500ml) f6
Estrella Galicia 0.0 (330ml) £5.30
Asahi 0.0 (330ml) £5.30
Big Drop IPA 0.5% (330ml) £5.70

Spirits
(All mixers charged at £3)

Vodka
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberri
Grey Goose
Gin
Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Beefeater Pink Straberry
Beefeater Blood Orange
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Beefeater 24

Rum

Havana Club 3yr
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club Cuban Spiced
Havana Club 7yr
Bacardi 8 yr

Whiskey
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
Jameson Black Barrel

Teguila
Olmeca Blanco
Espolon
CazcabelCoffee Tequila

£3.80
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

£3.80
£4
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£8
£10

£3.80

t4
£4.30
£4.80
£5.50

£4.80
£4.80

£6
£7.50

£4
£5.40
£5.50

Cognac, Liqueurs& Everything Else

Martell Cognac
Malibu
Kahlua
Cointreau
Disaronno
Passoa
Campari
Baileys

Non Alcoholic Spirits
Lyre's London Dry
Lyre's Dark Cane
Lyre's Italian Spritz

Soft Drinks
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Soda & Lime
Coca Cola (330ml)
Coke Zero (330ml)
Tonic Range
Eager Juice Range

£5.50
t4
t4
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6

£4
£4
£4

£4.50

£4

£4
£2.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50




