1	kta	
\mathbf{M}^{\bullet}	74 P	V
		7

Spirits

Cocktails		(All mixers charged at £3)	
	C	Vodka	
Berry Bellini	£9.50	Absolut	£3.80
Cassis & Raspberry Puree Topped Up		Absolut Vanilla	£4.30
With House Fizz		Absolut Raspberri	£4.30
Winterberry Spritz	£10	Grey Goose	£4.30
Lillet Rose, Dark Fruits, Tonic, Rosemary		Gin	
& Berries		Beefeater	£3.80
& Bellies		Bombay Sapphire	£4
Aperol Spritz	£9	Bombay Bramble	£4.30
Aperol, Soda, House Fizz		Beefeater Pink Straberry	£4.50
***	£11.50	Beefeater Blood Orange	£4.50
Negroni	L11.50	Hendricks	£4.50
Beefeater Gin, Campari & Lillet Rose		Monkey 47	£8
Classic Margarita	£11	Beefeater 24	£10
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, Agave & Lime		Rum	
omeca regana, comercia, rigare a zime		Havana Club 3yr	£3.80
Espresso Martini	£11.50	Havana Club Especial	£4
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso,		Havana Club Cuban Spiced	£4.30
Sugar		Havana Club 7yr	£4.80
olle II	£12	Bacardi 8 yr	£5.50
Old Fashioned	LIZ	Whiskey	
Jameson Black Barrel, Chocolate Bitters,		Jameson	£4.80
Orange		Jack Daniels	£4.80
		Woodford Reserve	£6
Non Alaskalia Caleta	.11	Jameson Black Barrel	£7.50
Non Alcoholic Cockta	IIIS	Tequila	
Italian Spritz	£9	Olmeca Blanco	£4
Lyr;es Italian 0.0 Spirit, Soda, Orange	-5	Espolon	£5.40
Lyr,es Italian 0.0 Spirit, 30da, Orange		Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	£5.50
Not So Stormy	£9.50	Cognac, Liqueurs& Everythin	g Else
Lyre's Dark Cane 0.0 Spirit, Fresh Lime,		Martell Cognac	£5.50
Ginger Beer		Malibu	£4
.	CO 50	Kahlua	£4
Pretty Garden	£9.50	Cointreau	£4.50
Lyre's London Dry 0.0 Spirit, Apple, Lime,		Disaronno	£4.50
Elderflower & Soda		Passoa	£4.50
		Campari	£4.50
Beers, Bottles, No & I	OXAZ	Baileys	£6
		Non Alcoholic Spirits	٠.
Ale		Lyre's London Dry	£4
		Lyre's Dark Cane	£4
Asahi	£6.80	Lyre's Italian Spritz	£4
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider	£5.80		
Meantime Cutty Haze IPA	£6.50	Soft Drinks	
Peroni Nastro Azzuro (300ml)	£5.30	Pepsi	£4.50
Peroni Gluten Free (300ml)	£5.30	Diet Pepsi	£4
Dark Star Amber Ale (500ml)	£6	Lemonade	£4
Cornish Orchard Berry & Cherry (500ml)	£6	Soda & Lime	£2.50
Estrella Galicia 0.0 (330ml)	£5.30	Coca Cola (330ml)	£3.80
Asahi 0.0 (330ml)	£5.30	Coke Zero (330ml)	£3.80
Big Drop IPA 0.5% (330ml)	£5.70	Tonic Range	£3.50
		Eager Juice Range	£3.50